

Lumpkin County Education Foundation Donation Authorization

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE.		
Name	School	
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Primary Phone # ()_	Email	
*Signature*Last 4 digits of Social Security # (*Monthly payroll donations require this information.)		
☐ Yes, I will support the Lumpl	kin County Education	Foundation
\square <i>Monthly</i> payroll contribution at the rate of \$2.00		
☐ <i>Monthly</i> payroll contribution	at the rate of \$5.00	
\square <i>Monthly</i> payroll contribution at the rate of \$10.00		
☐ <i>Monthly</i> payroll contribution at the rate of \$		
☐ <i>One-time</i> donation (cash/che	eck) \$	
The foundation is proud to list names of or amounts donated are listed. Please tel		
☐ You may include my name on your	list of donors.	
☐ Please do not include my name on y	our list of donors.	

Lumpkin County Education Foundation ♦ PO Box 262 Dahlonega GA 30533 ww.lcedfoundation.org

We greatly appreciate your support. All contributions are tax deductible.

lumpkineducationfoundation@gmail.com

The Lumpkin County Education Foundation, an independent, non-profit 501(c)3 charitable organization, cultivates fundraising partnerships with the community to enrich our children's educational opportunities.